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Women / XB / Sr B5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shoshana Broussard353
Discover

9.300 9.800 9.7009.800 38.600
4T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Alex Laster300
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.650 9.7509.550 38.450
2T 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Ava Paige Lopez301
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.700 9.4009.600 38.250
1 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Zurina Kinder593
TAGS

9.500 9.400 9.6009.600 38.100
2T 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Box325
Above the Bar

9.300 9.300 9.5009.650 37.750
4T 6 2 5 5 

5 

Selene Lewis122
Maximum Athletics

9.000 9.450 9.7009.550 37.700
7T 4 5T 2T 6 

6 

Kali Adams133
World Champions Cntr

9.300 9.200 9.1009.550 37.150
4T 7T 5T 9 7 

7 

Arabella Artino481
Basels All Star

9.000 8.900 9.3009.550 36.750
7T 9T 5T 7T 8 

8 

Ein Song158
World Champions Cntr

8.500 9.200 9.3009.450 36.450
9T 7T 9 7T 9 

9 

Parker Homfeld407
Rise Gymnastics

8.500 8.900 8.7008.950 35.050
9T 9T 10T 10 10 

10 

Emerson Willard416
Rise Gymnastics

7.800 8.000 8.2008.950 32.950
11 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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